©2012 Crown Battery Mfg. Company Printed in U.S.A. Form No. EMBCEA-SS-B1012
Battery Specifications 8CEA175
12CEA80
12CEA135
6CEA330
12CEA230
1445 Majestic Drive   |   P.O. Box 990
Fremont, OH 43420-0990  USA
+1-419-334-7181   |   Fax +1-419-334-7124
6CEA220
BCI
Group
Size
Crown
Model
Reference
Voltage 20 Hr
Rate
RC
Minutes
Terminal
Type
Inches Millimeters Weight
Length Width Container
Height
Terminal
Height Length Width Container
Height
Terminal
Height Lbs Kgs
6 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
GC2 6CEA220 6 220 125 / 75A Standard 10.24 7.13 9.69 10.61 260 181 246 270 69.6 31.6
6V - 27 6CEA215 6 215 120 / 75A Inserted 12.09 6.66 8.58 8.66 307 169 218 220 65.9 29.9
DIN GC 6CEA240 6 235 130 / 75A Standard 9.61 7.40 10.12 10.83 244 188 257 275 72.2 32.8
GC2H 6CEA260 6 260 150 / 75A Standard 10.24 7.13 6.62 11.38 260 181 168 289 78.6 35.7
902
6CEA330 6 330 215 / 75A Standard 11.62 7.01 13.59 14.59 295 178 345 371 103.3 46.9
6CEA350 6 350 225 / 75A Standard 11.62 7.01 13.59 14.59 295 178 345 371 108.8 49.4
903 6CEA390 6 390 255 / 75A Standard 11.62 7.01 15.91 16.75 295 178 404 430 126.7 57.5
8 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
GC8 8CEA175 8 175 115 / 56A Standard 10.24 7.17 10.48 11.48 260 182 266 292 65.6 29.8
12 VOLT SEALED DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
U1L 12CEA33 12 33 30 / 25A B2 7.68 5.12 5.95 7.36 195 130 151 187 22.0 10.0
22NF 12CEA55 12 55 85 / 25A Type J 9.02 5.43 8.39 9.33 229 138 213 237 37.4 17.0
24 12CEA80 12 85 145 / 25A Standard 10.24 6.62 8.31 9.25 260 168 211 235 57.3 26.0
27 12CEA100 12 100 195 / 25A Standard 12.05 6.62 8.31 9.25 306 168 211 235 65.4 29.7
31 12CEA110 12 110 210 / 25A Standard 12.96 6.81 8.23 9.18 329 173 209 233 75.8 34.4
920 12CEA135 12 135 85 / 75A Standard 13.39 6.81 11.14 12.17 340 173 283 309 95.4 43.3
921 12CEA230 12 230 130 / 75A Standard 15.52 7.01 13.51 14.53 394 178 343 369 145.4 66.0
4D 12CEA4D 12 160 340 / 25A Standard 20.87 8.23 8.43 9.45 530 209 214 240 123.3 56.0
8D 12CEA8D 12 240 500 / 25A Standard 20.52 10.59 7.99 9.02 521 269 203 229 161.9 73.5
The Crown mission:  Develop superior products that satisfy
customer needs...which distances us from the battery industry.
u Sealed
u Clean
u No Maintenance
u Universal Fit
& Charge Profile
u Heavy Duty
Construction
u Proven Performance
u And More...
SEALED DEEP CYCLE POWER
InsertedStandard Type B2 Type J
Available Terminals
u Floor Care Equipment
u Golf & Electric Vehicles
u Marine & RV
u Aerial Access Equipment
u Renewable Energy Systems
u Material Handling Equipment
u Emergency Service
u Stationary Generators
Battery Applications